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TO : THE DIRSCICR
U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PRCGRAIL

FRECM: THE QUY PEAM
Van Nuys, Ca. 91405

1 ¥y name is The Quy Pham, former captain , commander of the 3rd
Armor Personnel Carrier Assault Troop, 7th Cavalry Squadron, 1st Infantry
' Division of the Armed Forces of the Republic of Vietnam,

I am presently residing at 14801 Saticoy St. Van Nuys, California
91405,

T herety certify that the late Major Ie Hoa, torn in Thua Thien,
Fue, Vietnam, had held the position c¢f Deputy Chief -of Staffs, in
charge of Fsychological Warfare, Secior of GQuans Ngai, A.F.C. k190,
The late Major Le Hoa was killed in action (while conducting the
evacuation) in 1975.

Therefore, I eatablish this certificate to verify that Ms. TRAN THI
BICH LY is the widow of the late Major Le Koa, whose address is at
26/4/23 Ben Van Don, 12th Precinct, District B, City of Ho Chi Minh.

This is to assist Mr. TRAN THI BICE LY to file for the application
for the Entry Visa to the U.S.A. according to the H.0. Program.

I vow to have declared only the truth. If there were any false statements,
I would te responsible toward the law.

Very sincerely yours,

Yipore

THE QUY PHAM

Van Nuys, Ca. 91405

FEH I I I HIEFHE I I I I I I I I I I NI TN I M6 3 3 I 63 I F 3K 03I K -!-********—*H******H*ﬁ***m**ﬁ**'

tate of California, County of lLos Angeles, s/s
On this 24 day of £/ ., before me, personally
Appeared THE QY PHAr known to me to te
the person whose name is suberited to the within
instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same.

~=—DAVID PHAM, NOTARY PUBﬂIC




TO ¢ THE DIRECTOR
U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE FROGRAM
Bangkok, Thailand.

FROM: NAM VAN LE
Van Nuys, Ca. 91405
The undersigned is Nam Van Le, former Assistant Commander of the
17th River Assault Troop of the Navy bth Tactical Region of the Armed
Forces of the Republic of Vietnam.
I certify that the late Major Le Hoa was our friend since 1966.
His last position was Deputy Chief of Staffs, in charge of the Psychological
Warfare of the Sector of Quang Ngai., He was killed in action in Quang
Ngai in 1975.

I herety, certify that Ms., TRAN THI BICH LY is the widow of the late
"Major le Eoa.

Her present address is at 26/4/23 Ben Van Don, 12th Precinct, District
4, City of Ho Chi Minh.

This certificate serves as a document for Ms. TRAN THI BICH LY to
file for the Entry Visa of the H.O. Program.

To the best of my knowledge, the above information is the truth.

Very truly yours,

W¢ZL/~~—~

Vv
NAM VAN 1E

Van Kuys, Ca. 91405

State of California, County of Los Angeles, s/s
On this, @b day £E1 ., tefore me, personally

Appeared pNAM VAR LES known to me to te
the person wheose name is sutserited to the within

'netrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same.

”TT*ED PHAM, NOTAR !

Y PUBLIC

My Commission Explres
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

¥ 07 o

",

vémv v/ OleH &y
2t /¢ /43 BEN VAN Do
6. o<. ‘7/0 Mo ewr rmwH

Dear Sir/Madam:

We regret that we must inform you that you are not eligible for the U.S. i
Orderly Departure Program. The following categories of people are the only .
ones which we are atle to consider for the program. If you believe that you ‘
are in one of these categories below, please write us again and explain why
you believe you are qualified for the U.S. Orderly Departure Program. You
should include in your letter documents and names and addresses of persons
in the United States who might be able to verify your statements.

-~

the following persons are eligible to apply to go to the United States
through the Orderly Departure Program:

(1) People in Vietnam who are the
— Spouses;
~- Sons or daughters;
-- Brothers or sisters;
-~ Parents
~-~ Grandparents; or
-~ Ummarried grandchildren

Nt N N N N

of persons in the United States.

In certain cases spouses and ummarried sons and daughters of these persons
may accompany them, but we will have to examine each case.

(2) Former employees of the U.S. Government with at least one year of
catisfactory service between January 1, 1962 and April 30, 1975.

(3) Other persons associated with the U.S. including the following:
-- former employees of American companies or organizations;

—- persons who studied in the U.S. or elsewhere abroad under U.S.
auspices;

-- persons in the military or civil service of the former Vietnamese
government who were closely associated with U.S. programs or
activities in Vietnam; f

-- persons who received individual U.S. combat awards or decorations;

-~ persons formerly closely associated with the U.S. who were or are
in re-education camps; or

— Asian-American children.

ODP-71 (0068f: 7/85)



In certain cases spouses and ummarried sons and daughters of these persons
may accompany them, but we will have to examine each case.

If future circumstances should change sufficiently to allow us to reconsider
this case, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

[

Orderly Departure Program

127 Panjabhum Building -
Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

ODP-71 (0068f: 7/85)



Embassy - of ihe United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

Date: H FEV Yo

Dear Sir/Madam:
Tnls 1S LN response to your recent inquicy.

iuuf Letter did not provide enough i1nformation tp allow us’
<o open a file. ‘

n oraer for us to examine your case and determine 1f we can
open a file for you, please submit to us the following: ;

-- The enclosed questionnaire

-- Photocopxés ot any available documents which could help
establish your eligibility for the U.S. Orderly Departure
Prtogram, such as: :

ID cacds, Personnel actions, pay slips, letters of
recommendation, training certificates, military records,
ana re-education (*giay hoc tap" or ®*giay ra trai")
certificates,

AlL30, 1f you nave already receivea a form lecter like this ome
4na dnswered Lt, do not send papers you have gsent us already.

Mai1l tne questionnaire and the papers to:

» - s ! ’ .
So Ngoal Vi To-Céng-Tac—Viat=Nam
6 T,héiIVan Lung 6—Chy-van—an-
Quanl, . .. '  HBa-NOi
T/P HS Chi Minh '
BE SURE THAT YOU SEND US PHOTOCOPIES OF YOUR PAPERS -- DO NOT
SEND THE ORIGINAL PAPERS.

Sincerely,

e

-

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
127 sSathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120

Thailand

Edﬁlosures:
1) Questionnaire (ODP-B)
2) Information Sheet on ODP Process (ODP-H)

. ODP-4A (0485f£: 11/86)
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